

ast

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

**WRIT PETITION NO. 2992 OF 2011**

---

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of :  
Coram, appearances, Court's orders :  
or directions and Registrar's orders : Court's or Judge's Orders

---

Respondent No. 1 present in person.

**CORAM : G.S.GODBOLE, J**  
**DATED : JANUARY 27, 2012.**

**PC :-**

1. Not on board. Upon production, taken on board.
2. Perused the Order dated 9/1/2012 passed in Civil Application No. 2520 of 2011. Writ Petition to be added at the end of final hearing board in the week commencing from 13th February, 2012.

(G.S.GODBOLE, J)